DISTRITO:

PRESIDENTE FRANCO

N° NOMBRES APELLIDOS C.I.N° Ciudad

1 ABRAHAN ORTEGA 1889478 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
2 ADA RAMONA ARELLANO OJEDA 2885886 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
3 ADELA ROJAS DE FERNANDEZ 1872225 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
4  ADRIANA BENITEZ CRISTALDO 5221761 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
5 ADRIANO ABEL VAZQUEZ LOPEZ 4853475 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
6 ADY LORENA SAMUDIO ADORNO 5364719 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
7  AGUSTINA MEDINA DE NUNES 2506179 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
8  AGUSTINA PEREIRA FRETES 1823165 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
9  ALBA MARISA IRALA MOREL 2198483 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
10 ALBA OCAMPOS SOSA 4115476 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
11 ALBERTO JAVIER JARA BAEZ 3613317 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
12 ALCIDES PENAYO GONZALEZ 4366446 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
13 ALDO ESTIGARRIBIA BALMORI 4710436 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
14 ALDO MELANIO LEIVA GONZALEZ 6062112 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
15 ALEJANDRA SAMUDIO 2980679 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
16 ALEJANDRO FIGUEREDO ALMADA 1661803 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
17 ALEXANDER DAVID ACOSTA BARRETO 5998409 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
18 ALICIA ANTONIA MARTINEZ 6901356 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
19 ALICIA DE JESUS SAMUDIO DE VELAZQUEZ 2127337 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
20 ALICIA PANIAGUA 4869769 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
21 ALICIAS NAVARRO 3927310 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
22 ANA MARIA COLMAN FERREIRA 7394836 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
23 ANA MARIA TOLEDO ZARZA 2521587 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
24 ANA PABLA MARTINEZ BRITEZ 4441781 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
25 ANATALIA SANCHEZ 3367744 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
26 ANGEL GABRIEL AYALA GOMEZ 1321871 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
27 ANIBAL RAMIREZ CABANAS 1753335 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
28 ANTONIA ESCOBAR AGUILERA 2250230 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
29 ANTONIA RAQUEL BAEZ VERA 4320969 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
30 ANTONIO DE RUBEN ZARZA ALVARENGA 3540341 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
31 ANTONIO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 851142 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
32 ANUNCIACION ESTELVINA GONZALEZ 1393441 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
33 ARCENIO ROJAS RAMIREZ 1274839 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
34 ARMANDA ELOISA BERTONI FIGUEREDO 1223510 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
35 ARMINDA DEL PUERTO NUNEZ 3591202 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
36 ARNALDO ANDRES RIVAS MARTINEZ 4929058 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
37 ARTURO ROMAN ORTEGA MORINIGO 4198376 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
38 AURORA VIDA. DE BOGADO 1274658 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
39 BALBINA FARIA 1464938 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
40 BASILIA CONCEPCION ARCE 1865308 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
41 BERNARDA GRACIELA ESCOBAR ZIMERLI 648067 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
42 BERNARDO GIMENEZ CABALLERO 1024031 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
43  BETTY ROSANA MOLINAS BENITEZ 3816617 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
44  BLANCA CELINA BRITEZ GALEANO 3392081 PRESIDENTE FRANCO
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BLANCA ESTER ORTIGOZA ACOSTA
BLANCA GRACIELA REBALD MARTINEZ
BLANCA IVANNA AYALA NOGUERA
BLANCA LILIANA BENITRZ AREVALOS
BLAS ANTONIO TOLEDO

BRIGIDA ACOSTA ROMERO

BRUNO NICOLAS AVALOS AYALA
CALIXTO BENITEZ PINTOS

CANDIDO BOGADO DENIS

CARLOTA LICHY DE JARA

CARMEN BASILISA BENITEZ DE PAEZ
CARMEN BELEN RAMIREZ LEDEZMA
CARMEN ENCISO ALMADA

CECILIA ANA MARIA MOREIRA LOPEZ
CECILIA MARY TROCHE DE GOMEZ

CELSA NAZARIA SAMANIEGO DE GIMENEZ

CELSO PANIAGUA CANDIA

CILVINA VENIALVO MARTINEZ

CINDY DAHIANA CACERES BARRIOS
CINTIA CAROLINA ROJAS LEIVA
CINTIHYA MABEL SILVA CENTURION
CIRILA AQUINO DUARTE

CIRO ALBERTO CABRAL CHAVEZ
CLAUDIA BEATRIZ ROLON ALVES
CLAUDIA DAHIANA CORONEL VALLEJOS
CLAUDIA LORENA TRINIDAD BOGADO
CLEMENTINO SANTACRUZ
CONCEPCION HELMAN DE ACONA
CRESENCIA BENITEZ VALLEJOS
CRISANTO ORTEGA BRISUELA
CRISOLINA SOTELO ROJAS

CRISTHIAN FERNANDO SANCHEZ LOPEZ
CRISTHIAN TADEO MARTINEZ MONTIEL
CRISTHYAN JOEL GONZALEZ PORTILLO
CRISTIAN GABRIEL VERA ORTIS
CRISTINA SOLEDAD CABRAL

CYNTHIA AMADA LOPEZ DUARTE
DAHIANA LUJAN ALMADA VARGAS
DALIS RAQUEL MOLINAS FRANCO
DANIEL VARGAS

DELIA MARECO

DEMETRIO GIMENEZ

DEOGRACIO ARCE

DERLIS ANDRES DUARTE VALDEZ
DERLIS ANTONIO ACUA‘A YZQUIERDO
DESIDERIO PEREIRA QUINONES
DIANA LETICIA PAREDES SOTELO
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4228134
1716516
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5767771
1099396
6189132
2885905
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4775337
3343995
4261782
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4469897
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DIEGO ARNALDO RUIZ DIAZ MARTINEZ
DIEGO EBER SILVA

DIEGO FABIAN CASTILLO VERDUN
DOMISIANO MOLAS

DORA GRACIELA PERALTA MEDINA
EDGAR DAMIAN GONZALEZ NUNEZ
EDI ANTONIA RECALDE DE CACERES
EDSON ARANTE ORTEGA OSORIO
EDSON CARLILES CASTILLO VERDUN
EDUARDO CAMILO BENITEZ JARA
EDUARDO JOSE HOMERO RECALDE
EDUARDO RAMIREZ GIMENEZ
ELADIA PENA

ELIDA DIAZ

ELIZA EBILTA RAMIREZ FRANCO
ELVIO MILCIADES GONZALEZ TALAVERA
EMILIA BERNARDINA MEDINA DE GONZALI
EPIFANIA FLOR ADORNO

ERICA BEATRIZ OVIEDO IRALA
ESTANISLAO GONZALEZ ROBLES
ESTEBAN CUEVAS CABALLERO
ESTELA NOEMI RODAS SEGOVIA
ESTHER VERA LOPEZ

EUFROSINA MOREL DE GALEANO
EUGENIA ABALOS PINTOS

EUGENIO CSCERES DUARTES
EULALIA GONZALEZ PERALTA
EUSEBIO LUGO

EUSTACIO BENITEZ

EVA TAMARA VERA SILVA

EVER RECALDE ORTIZ

EVER VILLALBA

FABIOLA TALAVERA MERCADO
FATIMA NOEMI COLMAN LESCANO
FELICIANO LEGUIZAMON

FELIX GONZALEZ CABALLERO
FIDENCIO FERNANDEZ BRITEZ
FLORENCIA BENITEZ BARRIOS
FLORENCIA DENIS DE NAVARRO
FLORIANA VIVEROS GUILLEN
FRACISCO BAREIRO AGUERO
FRANCISCA BOGADO DE VALLEJOS
FRANCISCO DUARTE LEGUIZAMON
FRANCISCO LOPEZ

FROILAN ESPINOZA

FULGENCIO FERREIRA LOPEZ
GABRIEL GALEANO MARTINEZ
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4470015
2806760
1496362
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GASPARINA MARTINEZ ADORNO
GEORGINA BEATRIZ MARTINEZ
GILBERTO ESCOBAR LOPEZ
GILBERTO RAMON FERREIRA BACILI
GLADYS CHAVEZ MARTINEZ

GLADYS MIRTA OTAZU OJEDA
GLORIA ESTER PAIVA DUARTE
GLORIA FABIOLA GUIMENEZ RAMIREZ
GRACIELA GILL DUARTE

GRACIELA SANCHEZ

GUIDO AMERICO TORRES VIVEROS
GUILLERMA BARRETO

GUSTAVO ALTONJO SERVIAN
GUSTAVO ARIEL ARAUJO SOSA
GUSTAVO JAVIER AVILA

GUSTAVO NUNEZ ARANDA

HAMMA SALEN ADORNO

HECTOR DAVID AQUINO FERNANDEZ
HECTOR SOSA

HERMENEGILDO MARECOS AQUINO
HERNANDO JAVIER COLMAN LESCANO
HUGO ARSENIO GONZALEZ RAMOS
HUGO CESAR MEZA APONTE

HUGO DENIS ACOSTA ALFONSO
HUMBERTO MERELES

IDALINA RAMONA JARA

IGNACIA BENITEZ GONZALEZ
IGNACIO BARRETO

ILDA MIERES DE ACUA‘A

IRENEO BERGARA FARINA

ISAAC PANIAGUA CABRAL

ISABEL RAMIREZ DE SISANOVSKY
ISABEL VILLALBA DE NUNEZ
ISABELINO GOMEZ

ISIDRO NOGUERA

ISMAEL IRENEO BALBUENA

ISMAEL SOSA GAMARRA

JACINTA VERA DE ORTIZ
JACQUELINE GRACIELA RODI LAGRAVE
JAMES NEHIL TORRES CASTILLO
JAOSEFINA TINTEL OTAZU

JAVIER ACOSTA LEDESMA

JENIFER CAROLINA LOPEZ OVELAR
JORGE DANIEL CABRERA

JORGE DOMINGO LUGO RODAS
JORGE RAFAEL SANCHEZ CHENA
JORGE RUBEN DASILVA FIGUEREDO
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3215772
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5872811
4250161
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6768058
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3763387
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5063954
6333663
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1832945
1834105
776189
2308962
1393615
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2256796
3282082
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6280001
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JOSE AREVALOS PALACIOS
JOSE AUGUSTO PALACIOS

JOSE DE JESUS VILLALBA BAREIRO
JOSE EDUARDO MENDEZ GONZALEZ
JOSE JAVIER DUARTE BENITEZ
JOSEFINA RAMONA GUERRERO GOMEZ
JUAN ALCIDES ARRUA VILLALBA
JUAN DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ

JUAN LEONARDI CASTILLO GONZALEZ
JUAN MANUEL RUIZ

JUAN PINANEZ LOPEZ

JUAN RAMON SANTACRUZ VAZQUEZ
JUANA IRENE ALFONZO RIVAROLA
JUANA MARIA GONZALEZ DE CABALLERO
JUANA MARTINEZ

JULIA ESTER SANABRIA

JULIANA GARCIA CABRERA

JULIO CESAR DURANTE FRANCO
JULIO CESAR MORENO AREVALOS
JUSTA NIMIA ACOSTA OJEDA
JUSTINA SANCHEZ CACERES
JUSTINIANO VERA RAMOS

JUSTO ARICIO NOGUERA BENITES
LARISSA JAZMIN VILLARREAL BOBADILLA
LAURA ALMIRON BRITEZ

LEONIDO VILLALBA

LETICIA MABEL GONZALEZ MEZA
LIDIA BAEZ

LIDIA DUARTE

LIDIA SECUNDINA GALLAS FLEITAS
LILIA GRACIELA BENITEZ GODOY
LILIAN GRACIELA CAREAGA RAMOS
LILIAN JOSEFA SANCHEZ MENDOZA
LILIAN ROSSANA GIMENEZ BARRIOS
LILIAN VILLALBA

LILIANA SILVIA GONZALEZ SAMUDIO
LILIANBEATRIZ MARTINEZACOSTA
LIMPIA CONCEPCION DIAZ DE BARUA
LINO ANDRES FRASQUERI ACOSTA
LIS ANALIA BAEZ DE FRANCO
LISANDRA AREVALOS VILLALBA

LIS CABRERA

LIZ ANTONELLA AYALA

LIZ CAROLINA ARGUELLO INSFRAN
LIZ MARIEL CACERES RECALDE 04

LIZ MARIELA GARCETE

LIZ MERILDA GONZALEZ BENITEZ
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LIZ PAOLA PESOA ARZAMENDIA

LIZ RAMONA CENTURION SOSA

LIZA PAOLA FARINA LOVERA

LORENA FABIOLA DIVITO BRITEZ
LORENZO ALFREDO GONZALEZ
LOURDES LILIANA GONZALEZ AVALOS
LUAN ANIBAL GARCETE LEIVA
LUCIANO ORTIZ GARCIA

LUCILA SAUCEDO RODRIGUEZ

LUCIO AGUIAR

LUIS ALBERTO BARRETO ALFONSO
LUIS AZCONA VERA

LUIS CARLOS AQUINO ROJAS

LUZ MARINA SOSA GIMENEZ

LUZ VIVIANA CUBILLA DUARTE
MARCELINO DASILVA SANCHEZ
MARCELO ARIEL ALVAREZ FIGUEREDO

MARCELO CESAR AUGUSTO SILVERO FERN

MARCOS DURE ZAPATA

MARCOS SAMUDIO COLMAN

MARIA ANGELA GONZALEZ MOLINAS
MARIA ANGELA OTAZU GONZALEZ
MARIA BALDOVINA GRACETE INCHAUSTI
MARIA DEL ROSARO BENITEZ MOREL
MARIA ELENA ORTIZ AYALA

MARIA ELODIA ROLON VDA GARCIA
MARIA ESTER FERNANDEZ RIVEROS
MARIA GRACIELA DUARTE ALFONZO
MARIA GRICELDA GAVILAN GALLARDO
MARIA JESSICA COLMAN CENTURION
MARIA LIDIA GIMENEZ

MARIA MAGDALENA ESPINOLA
MARIA NILDA LOPEZ PAREDES

MARIA PABLA BENITEZ DE VILLAR
MARIA SANTAS BAEZ

MARIA STER ANAZCO DE TORRES
MARIA TEODOSIA ROBLES

MARIA TERESA DURANOANA BARRIOS
MARIA TERESA TOLEDO ECHEVERRIA
MARIA ZULMA RUIZ PINTOS

MARIANA PERALTA FLEITA

MARIANA QUINONEZ DE MERELES
MARIBEL ALVAREZ ROJA

MARICELA SANTACRUZ VERA
MARIELA VIVIANA VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
MARIELA YNSAURALDE

MARINA DEJESUS CUBA CHAPARRO
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5120371
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2261993
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3392099
6074952
4980361
966865
2174356
5925056
2130381
2363405
2673153
764960
4369726
3863511
6027711
733472
1929505
6147281
4723565
2362554
5227915
3734213
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MARIO CESAR VEGA VILLAMAYOR
MARIO DANIEL ALONSO MELGAREJO
MARIO PORTILLO

MARTA GRACIELA GONZALEZ DE MENDOZ
MARTHA DE JESUS PERALTA

MARTINA MARIN PINTO

MAURICIO DAVID GONZALEZ CABRERA.
MAURO VILLALBA MIRANDA
MAXIMILIANO FRANCO BOGADO
MAXIMINO CABRERA RAMIREZ

MERCEDE PENA ORTEGA

MIGUEL GUSTAVO PALACIOS GUZMAN
MILCIADE DAVALO ROJAS

MIRIAN ISIDORA VILLALBA ROMERO
MIRNA GRACIELA DUARTE MOREIRA
MIRNA NOEMI ALVARENGA VAZQUEZ
MIRNA VERA BARRETO

MIRTA GRACIELA MERLO ROJAS

MIRTA GRACIELA NUA‘EZ AYALA

MIRTHA ANDREZA RODRIGUEZ DE GONZAI
MIRTHA ELIZABETH BELTRAN

MONICA CLARA FRANCO BARBUDE
NANCY MABEL BARRIOS

NATIVIDAD DE ALMIRON FERNANDEZ
NATIVIDAD DE MERCEDES MARIN PINTO
NELSON MARTINEZ LOPEZ

NELSON MIGUEL GONZALEZ MERCADO
NELSON PORTILLO VILLALBA

NELSON RAMON GIMENEZ SAMANIEGO
NESTOR ADOLFO BAEZ ORTIZ

NIDIA ROSALBA AVALOS CUBILLA

NILDA GRACIELA BENITEZ ALDANA

NILDA TERESA TORRES DE AREVALOS
NILSA CACERES CORONEL

NILSA DE JESUS SANCHEZ

NILSA ELIZABEHT BARBOZA

NORMA BUENAVENTURA NOTARIO DELGA
NORMA FRANCISCA CENTURION BARUA
NORMA NOEMIi SANABRIA VERON

OLGA GONZALEZ GARCIA

OLGA HAIDEE PETRONA PAEZ DE SANDOV;
OSCAR ANTONIO ROMAN PERALTA
OSCAR LUIS GONZALEZ CASTILLO

OSCAR OJEDA OTAZU

OSCAR RAMON ORTEGA MORINIGO
OSCAR RUBEN AVALOS CACERES
OSVALDO JAVIER BENITEZ GIMENEZ

576602
2035497
1185004
2973413
4810585
2514387
2984025

635628
3854530
2379397

484466
7393429
1871238

976761
4506194
6969883
5610166
4917295
6921211
1558434
3546074
7395635
4641171
4672624
1275527
5084698
5411258
4100006
1324809
3188901
6674634
4127412
4242457
3691280
4420632
3638459
2149490
2119439
4363584
3863709

352823
5101552
4214037
4085168
1043464
1003524
2251369
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OSVALDO LUGO

OTILIA MARECO FELTES

PABLINA GONZALEZ CABRAL

PATRICIA ANDREA AGUERO SOSA
PATRICIA BRITEZ

PATRICIA LORENA ARECO BAREIRO
PATRICIA LORENA MARTINEZ GOMEZ
PAUBLINA TORALES DE CANTERO
PAULA RAMIREZ

PEDRO FERREIRA GAONA

PEDRO PABLO NUNEZ

PERLA PASTORA TORRES DE FARINA
PETRONA DEL SOCORRO VILLAGRA DE TOF
PETRONA MEZA GARCIA

PRIMITIVA DUARTE DE OVIEDO
PRIMITIVA GONZALEZ DE SANCHEZ
PRISCILIANA PINO DE MACIEL
PUALINA VASQUES GOMES

RAMON DARIO CORONEL ESPINOLA
RAMON ROGELIO DUARTE

RAMON SILVINO SOSA MICHEL
RAMONA CABRERA DE GIMENEZ
RAMONA MALDONADO SERVIN
REINALDO GALEANO TORRES
REINALDO RAMON SANDOVAL MANCUELL
RICARDO ANIBAL GONZALEZ

RICARDO RAUL LEIVA MARECO
RICHAR BAREIRO

RICHAR DANIEL LOPEZ GARAY
RICHARD CRISTHIAN VERA WOTRICH
RIGOBERTO GIMENEZ ALDERETE
ROCIO MARLENE BENITEZ

RODRIGO GOMEZ BENITEZ

RODRIGO IGNACIO LEDESMA BOGADO
ROGELIA QUINONEZ DE MELGAREJO
ROLANDO AUGUSTO MONZON VENIALGO
RONALD ARMANDO NUNEZ SANABRIA
RONALD ARNALDO FERREIRA ROMERO
ROSA GRACIELA SERVIAN OLIVEIRA
ROSALBA SOSA ACEVEDO

RUBEN CHAMORRO

RUVEN LOPEZ LOPEZ

SANTIAGO ALBERTO FERREIRA
SANTIAGO DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ
SANTIAGO PERALTA TOLEDO

SARA ROSA BRITEZ DE FRANCO

SELVA BENITEZ ROJAS
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SERGIO GUSTAVO GONZALEZ SALDIVAR
SERGIO RAMON SANTACRUZ BENITEZ
SHIRLEY VERONICA FARINA HODOY
SILVIA NOGUERA

SILVINO DENIS MARTINES

SILVIO TORRES BENITEZ

SIRICIO ANTONIO RUIZ LOPEZ

SIXTA CRISTALDO GAONA

SIXTO CABALLERO MOREL

SIXTO CANTERO CASERES

SONIA MABEL SANABRIA LOPEZ
SUSANA CONCEPCION LEZCANO MARTINE;
TANIA CAROLINA GOMEZ VERA
TATIANA BRITEZ SATANDER

TATIANA TAMARA GENOTT RAMIREZ
TECLA QUINTANA DE FLORES
TEODORA VERA ESCOBAR

TEOFILO BENITEZ ESPINOLA

TEOFILO RIVAROLA ALFONSO
TEOTISTA ANGELICA VERA BENITES
TERESA DE JESUS FERNANDEZ RIOS
TOMAS MARIN ROJAS

UVALDO SOSA

VALENTINA MACIEL

VERONICA CONCEPCION AMARILLA BAREI!
VERONICA SATURNINA CARDOZO TORRES
VICTOR CANETE

VICTOR EDUARDO BARRIOS ESCOBAR
VICTOR GABRIEL SILVA GALEANO
VICTOR MANUEL GIMENEZ ROTELA
VICTORIA ACOSTA

VILMA TORRES

VIRGINIA DELVALLE GONZALEZ
VIVIAN ALEJANDRA GOMEZ SOLIZ
VIVIANA MARISEL ACONA HELMAN
WALTER AREVALOS BENITEZ

WILLIAN JOSE NUNEZ RUIZ

WILLIANS DAVID GONZALEZ CORONEL
WILSON GIMENEZ RIVEROS

WILSON NAVIL DIAZ ALARCON
YDALINA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
YSOLINA MOREL

ZUNILDA MERCADO GUAYUAN
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